ks,

AucTtaHuna 33
27.01.2019 - 15:10

HCKWE COPEBHOBAHWA NO NIABAHWID

& 201

26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

Manbunku, 100m BosbHbI CTU/b

HOHowwn (13-14 neT)
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS

Pamunug, ima
3annbis 1 13 21
KPOT AmunTpuii
MEHbBLLOB Bagum
CYPCKWW WNBan
PAJELKW CeaTocnas
BE/TOB AHgpeii
YEPHOB [eHuc
CABWH Bacunuit
CYBOPKOB Tumyp
BOJIKOB Hukonai

o ~NO O WN - O

3annbie 2 13 21
BOJIOJYEHKO AnekcaHgp
CEBPIOKOB AnekcaHgp
LLEPBEAKOB Edinm
BYPLEB Bnagucnas
MANJAHOBWY MaTseii
KPACEB Masen
BYAHOB Cssitocnas
CEMEHOB Muxaun
KAPIMEHKO Hukonaii
TEPEHTBLEB Oner

o

© oo ~NOO O WN -

3annbie 3 n3 21

KONECHWK ApTem
METPEHKO Nes
TOXTYEB Anekceii
MAKCUMOB Omutpuii
CAXHIKOK [eHunc
KAPABEJ/IbHNKOB CtenaH
MAHKOB WBaH

AYMEHEB PomaH
BAKYJIH Aptem
HAYMOB Hukuta

o

© oOo~NOOhWDNPRP

3annbie 4 n3 21

MAHCYPOB AHTOH
BABPVH faHuun
KY3WH AnekcaHgp
XPAMOB VBaH
MWTWH VBaH

KYK Muxaun
BOPOBbLEB [aHuun
COPOKWH Hasap
TOPHOCTAEB [JeHuc

o

© oo ~NOO GwN -

rlp

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
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1]
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1]
ItoH
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ItoH
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1]
1]
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1l
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]
1]
1]
ItoH
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KomaHga

MAY CLU Ne2 MNpoTenHO
LLlaxoBckoit OK

MBYC CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe
MeTporpapcknii CaHkT-MeTepbypr
OHOCLL BBC Bsasbma

CLUOP Ne7 YensbuHck

CLUOP Ne7 YensbuHck
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

MAY CLU Ne2 MNpoTBUHO

CK "OuHamo" Mockea

CLUOP "HOHMKa" YenabuHck
LM C.KomapoBoit Mocksa
LICKA Mocksa

Canexapa

MAY CLU Ne2 MNpoTenHO

CLU "Taypac" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLU Ne 82 MockBa

SWIMMING STARS CLUB CrI16
CLUOP Ne7 YensibunHck

CLUOP "HOHuka" YenabumHck
Canexapa

"HeBckasa BonHa" CI16

CLUOP Ne3 KanunHuHckoro p-Ha Crl16
OHOCLL BBC Bsasbma

Cam6o 70-HOHocTb MockBa

OHOCL r.Henngoso

CLU r.iBaHTEEBKA

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

CLLUOP "HOHuKa" YensabuHck

®OK CeBepHas 3Be3ga HH

MAYAO AOOrL, "HenTtyH" LWWenkoso
®OK M3ympyaHbIii Mocksa

CLU LUCKA CeBacTonosib

MAY CLU Ne2 MNpoTenHO

Canexapa

CK "OuHamo" Mockea

MBY CLU Ne62 Mocksa

LLlaxoBckoii JOK

3afaBoyHoe Bpems

MO 1:23.17
MO 1:23.00
MO 1:19.00
crb 1:16.50
cMorn 1:15.00
unB 1:16.00
unB 1:18.00
crb 1:22.00
MO 1:23.01
MOC 1:14.00
une 1:14.00
MOC 1:13.00
MOC 1:13.00
SIHAO 1:12.00
MO 1:12.25
crB 1:13.00
MOC 1:13.50
Ccrb 1:14.00
unB 1:15.00
unB 1:12.00
AHAO 1:11.00
crb 1:10.00
crb 1:10.00
cmorn 1:10.00
MOC 1:10.00
TBP 1:10.00
MO 1:11.00
MOC 1:11.00
une 1:12.00
H-H 1:10.00
MO 1:10.00
MOC 1:10.00
CEB 1:09.80
MO 1:09.53
AHAO 1:10.00
MOC 1:10.00
MOC 1:10.00
MO 1:10.00

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHeaps 2019r.

swim4you.ru

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

27.01.2019 18:42 - CTtpaHuua 1



ks,

3annbis 5 13 21
BYPAYKOB Hukuta
HEBOTOB EBrennii
O/IbXOBOW ApTem
BAALLYK AHgpei
PY3HbIX UrHat
KOBAJIEB fApocnas
BANOBHEB Hukuta
AHTOHOB Makcum
AYMWY NeaH
'YCbKOB CeméH

o

© oo ~NO O WN P

3annbiB 6 n3 21

KOMAPOB lepmaH
PA3YMEL, KoHCTaHTUH
NOrBMHOB Mapk
UNKYHOB [eHuc
KAPTOLWKNH CeméH
MENIbHWKOB AaHun
AHY®PUVEB Huknta
COMWH Huknta
NMOMO30B WBaH
LYMWTOB KoHCTaHTUH

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

3annbiB 7 n3 21

FONMMKOB ApTtem
BOPUVCEHKO Makcum
IYLWEHKOB Bnaancnas
KPMBOJIAIMOB Huknta
PA3EHKO Bagum
BOPUCHKOK CeméH
LUTAKAH Knpunn
MOPO30B Banepuii
KYLWEB VBaH

HOPKEBIWY KoHCTaHTUH

o

© oOo~NOULbhWwWwNPE

3annbis 8 n3 21
0 MBAHOB [leHnc
1 KAKOKOB Tumodpeii
2 TONbAEHBEPT Ipuropwii
3 AEEB Makcum
4 EPOLWEHKO Muxann
5 TAJTIOK CrtenaH
6 0YBPOBCKWIA Sipocnas
7 DEMEHKOB Bnagumnp
8 APYXXWHWH PycnaH
9 AHAPEEB Hukonaii

HCKWE COPEBHOBAHWA NO NIABAHWID

& e 201

OncTtaHuma 33, Manbumki, 100m BosbHbIA CTUMb
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2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
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2006
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2006
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2006
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Il
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26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

CLU r.BaHTEEBKA

LICKA Mocksa

®un3KynsT PocToB-Ha-[oHy

CLU LICKA CesacTonorsib

CLU Ne70 "MornHua" Mocksa
CLUOP "tOHMKa" YenabuHck
CLU "Taypac" CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
SWIMMING STARS CLUB CrI16
CLU "Taypac" CaHkT-INeTepbypr
Teepb

CLUOP Ne23 Mocksa

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Crl6
Camb60 70-FOHocTb MockBa

LUM YemnuoH Tyna

Canexapa

LUM YemnuoH Tyna

[JenbtuH CankT-MeTepbypr

MAD WAVE swimming cl CI16
OHOCL r.Henngoso

CLUOP "tHOHMKa" YenabuHck

LM C.KomapoBoii Mocksa
OHOCLL BBC Bsasbma

CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha CI16
CLUOP Ne7 UensabuHck
Cam60-70 "HAceHeBo" MockBa
Canexapf

CLUOP "HOHuMKa" YensabuHck
CK "OpuoH" Ygomnsa

MAY CLU Ne2 NpoTBUHO

CK "OuHamo" Mockea

CAKOCLUOP r. Top»Kok

CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-NeTepbpyr
CLU r.BaHTEEBKA

OHOCLL Nel2 BopoHex

LICKA Mocksa

CLU "KocuHo" Mocksa

SWIMMING STARS CLUB CI16
JenbguH CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CLU "MaHex" CaHkT-MeTepbypr
P>X /[ CaHkT-MeTepbypr

I ——
MO 1:09.00
MOC 1:09.00
P-4 1:09.00
CEB 1:09.00
MOC 1:09.00
unb 1:09.00
Crb 1:09.00
Chne 1:09.00
Chne 1:09.00
TBP 1:09.50
MOC 1:09.00
Chne 1:08.47
MOC 1:08.00
YN 1:08.00
AHAO 1:08.00
YN 1:08.00
Ccne 1:08.00
Crb 1:08.20
TBP 1:09.00
unb 1:09.00
MOC 1:08.00
CcMon 1:07.30
Chne 1:07.00
unb 1:07.00
MOC 1:07.00
AHAO 1:07.00
unb 1:07.00
TBP 1:07.10
MO 1:07.75
MOC 1:08.00
TBP 1:06.40
Cne 1:06.10
MO 1:06.00
BPX 1:06.00
MOC 1:05.90
MOC 1:06.00
Crb 1:06.00
Chne 1:06.05
Chne 1:06.33
Chne 1:07.00

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHeaps 2019r.

swim4you.ru

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

27.01.2019 18:42 - CTtpaHuua 2



kv HCKWE COPEBHOBAHWA NO NIABAHWID

& e 201

OncTtaHuma 33, Manbumki, 100m BosbHbIA CTUMb

3annbig 9 3 21

MWNKWH AnekcaHgp
FEPOHVME Makcum
MWNBbHEP Wropb
OKPEMA ApTem
OEPHOBWY Bnagucnas
APEMEHKO AnekcaHgp
MBAHOB Hukuta
MPOCBEPHWKOB Wnbs
MPOXOPOB IMeb6
MNAP®EHOB Hukonai

o

© oo ~NO O WN P

3annbis 10 13 21
AKYLLNH Bsayecnas
'YCEB VBaH
XAHWH Huknta
MPOXOPOB Wnbs
CTPEJIKOB Wnbs
CABYPOB PomaH
KOBAJIEB ViBaH
HWKOHEHKO AaHuun
KOWENEB Wnbs
KAVIANOB Hukuta

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

3annbiB 11 13 21

OJAMWHOB Anvm
CKAYKOB fdaHuun
BONOLWKO ApTém
THOPUVH depop
ANEKCAHAPOB Knpunn
BYXTOAPOB Bnagumup
BYTAKOB Erop
TM3ATYNIVH Aptem
KYTPKOXWH CasBa
BE/IbCKNX Tumocpein

o

© oOo~NOULbhWwWwNPE

3annbis 12 13 21

TACCUI ApTem
MNO3AHAKOB leoHung
BYCbI'VH BaneHTtuH
KOPHEEHKO Makcum
OEPABVIH OaHnna
COKO/10OB ApTtem
NNbWH faHuna
KOCTEHKO MNasen
BINAONMWPOB JaHunn
K/THOM Huknta

© oo ~NOO O~ WNPFO

2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005

2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005

2006
2006
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2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
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26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

CLU r.BaHTEEBKA

Canexapa

CAHOCLUOP 1. Top»Kok

FBY CLU Ne62 Mocksa

CLU LICKA OguHuoBo

MAD WAVE swimming cl CI16
CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" Mocksa
CLU Ne4 Mocksa

MAD WAVE swimming cl CMN6
CLUOP "tOM-Tpya" Mocksa

CLUOP "tOM-CKW®bI" Mocksa
Teepb

OHOCLL Nel0O VMeaHOBO

MAD WAVE swimming cl CI16
MBYC OCLUOP OgunHL0BO

MAD WAVE swimming cl CN6

CLU Ne3 HoBouepkacck

CLUOP Ne3 KanmHuHckoro p-Ha Cr16
BY CLU Ne62 Mocksa

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" Mocksa

KoHakoBO

CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lMNeTepbpyr
CLL Ne4 Mocksa

CK "AnHamo" Mocksa

FBOY CLUOP Ne64 MocksBa

MAY CLU Ne2 MNpoTenHO

CLUOP Ne7 UenabuHck
MNaBnoBckast rMMHasus

CK "OuHamo" Mockea

Camb60-70 "AceHeBo" MockBa

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Crl6
KrAY ®OK CLU "PaayxHblii" Ennzoso
CLUBBC um. Ckokosa b., AcTpaxaH
OHOCL "AnTapb" MuUHCK

CLUOP "Pagyra" CaHkT-lNetepbypr
OHOCLL BBC Bssbma

CLUOP MeTtpoggopuoBoro p-Ha Cro6
rBY NO "OK CLUOP" Inneuk
SWIMMING STARS CLUB CI16
AHOCL "AxTapb"” MUHCK

I ——
MO 1:05.50
AHAO 1:05.50
TBP 1:05.45
MOC 1:05.00
MO 1:05.00
Crb 1:05.00
MOC 1:05.05
MOC 1:05.50
Chne 1:05.50
MOC 1:05.50
MOC 1:05.00
TBP 1:05.00
MBH 1:05.00
Cne 1:05.00
MO 1:05.00
Ccne 1:05.00
P-4 1:05.00
Crb 1:05.00
MOC 1:05.00
MOC 1:05.00
TBP 1:04.30
Chnb 1:04.17
MOC 1:04.00
MOC 1:04.00
MOC 1:03.53
MO 1:03.69
unb 1:04.00
MO 1:04.00
MOC 1:04.30
MOC 1:04.50
Chne 1:03.50
KAMY 1:03.50
ACT 1:03.00
BLR 1:03.00
Cne 1:03.00
CMOon 1:03.00
Crb 1:03.00
anuy 1:03.29
Chne 1:03.50
BLR 1:03.50

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHeaps 2019r.

swim4you.ru

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

27.01.2019 18:42 - CtpaHuua 3



kv HCKWE COPEBHOBAHWA NO NIABAHWID

Fe—— ]
MADWAVE 26-27 AHBAPA 2019 Nl 25
g W90 1 CAHKT-MIETEPBYPT - =

AnctaHuyus 33, Masbumku, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

3annbie 13 3 21
0 KPABUYMHCKWIN Angpeit 2006 1 F'BY CLU Ne62 Mocksa MOC 1:03.00
1 MYNWH AnekcaHgp 2005 I CLW LCKA OanHuoB0 MO 1:03.00
2 CEPI'EEB KoHcTaHTuH 2005 I OHOCLL BBC Bsasbma CcMOn 1:03.00
3 AJIbIMOB PomaH 2005 1 MAY CLU Ne2 MNpoTBUHO MO 1:03.00
4 PVOKNHALLBWIN CemeH 2005 1 CLUOP "Pagyra" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr Cnb 1:03.00
5 MAMBIWEB PeHat 2006 i CLU "KocuHo" Mocksa MOC 1:03.00
6 OOHCKOB fApocnas 2005 1 CLU "MaHex" CaHkT-MeTepbypr Crnb 1:03.00
7 BVIBUKOB Omutpwii 2005 1 AHOCLU Nel2 BopoHex BPXX 1:03.00
8 3AXAPNKOB Wnbs 2006 1 KoHakoBo TBP 1:03.00
9 MAKAPOB Erop 2006 i CLUOP MeTpogapopuosoro p-Ha Cré Cne 1:03.00

3annbis 14 n3 21
0 MEABEJAEB AmuTpuii 2005 1 Canexapf AHAO 1:02.50
1 COKO/IMHCKUIA 3axap 2005 1 OHOCL "AxTapb" MUHCK BLR 1:02.00
2 AHOXWH Hukonai 2006 i LM C.KomapoBoit Mocksa MOC 1:02.00
3 F'ONYBEB PomaH 2005 |1 CLUOP BBC, BopoHex BPXX 1:02.00
4 HOBWKOB [aHvnna 2006 i SWIMMING STARS CLUB CI6 cnb 1:01.50
5 CMAI'VIH Hukonaii 2006 1N CLLU "MaHex" CaHkT-INeTepbypr Crb 1:01.56
6 CKOPOCIENOB EBreHnii 2005 1 [HOCLL "Bopo6béBbl ropsl " Mocksa MOC 1:02.00
7 VBAHOB Kunpunn 2005 1 CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" Mocksa MOC 1:02.00
8 NYPNHOBWY Banepuii 2005 | AHOCW "AHTapb" MUHCK BLR 1:02.30
9 MNPOKYPATOB Banepwii 2005 1 CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBb!l" Mocksa MOC 1:02.90

3anbiB 15 13 21
0 MNOBAJTAEB Muxaunn 2006 1 CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CIN6 Ccnb 1:01.24
1 BbIYKOB EBreHwuii 2005 1 OHOCLL "AHTapb" MUHCK BLR 1:01.00
2 MYPWH ViBaH 2005 I LIOP, Bpect BLR 1:01.00
3 WAXBAHOB Axmep, 2006 i SWIMMING STARS CLUB CI16 Cnb 1:01.00
4 BAJIALLOB Bnagumnp 2005 1 CLU "KocuHo" Mocksa MOC 1:01.00
5 CTOPOXXEB faHunn 2006 1 CLUOP Ne7 YensabuHck unb 1:01.00
6 BbIYEHKOB Bnagumup 2005 1 Cl "Taypac" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr Cne 1:01.00
7 UEPHWH EBreHwit 2006 1 "HeBckas BoniHa" Cl16 Cne 1:01.00
8 OJIEXHOBWY AnekcaHap 2005 1 LIOP, BpecTt BLR 1:01.00
9 TOBOPKOB Erop 2006 i CLU Ne4 Mocksa MOC 1:01.30

3annbiB 16 13 21
0 MNPOHOB depop 2005 i LICKA Mocksa MOC 1:00.95
2 MWTbKWH AnekcaHap 2005 1 Camb60 70-HFOHoCcTb MockBa MOC 1:00.00
3 APY>XUHWH Aptem 2005 1 OHOCLU Nel2 BopoHex BPXX 1:00.00
4 NOHOB ApTtem 2006 i [HOCLU BBC Bsasbma cmMon 1:00.00
5 CNOBOXXAHWH NéTtp 2005 1 CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI16 cnb 1:00.00
6 CYPOBOB Makcum 2005 1 CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" Mocksa MOC 1:00.00
7 BAKKACOB Kamusib 2005 1 AHOCLU "Bopo6béBbI ropbl " Mocksa MOC 1:00.27
9 TANbKWH Bnagucnas 2005 1 CLUOP Ne23 Mocksa MOC 1:01.00

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB swim4you.ru CurcTema 3/1eKTPOHHON perucTpaummy BpemMmeHmn

r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHBapsa 2019r. OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223 Registered to Saint-Petersburg 27.01.2019 18:42 - CtpaHuua 4



ks,

3annbiB 17 n3 21

o

© oo ~NO O WN P

WIHATBEB ApTém
MNEPMAKOB Makcum
XNTAPEB AnekcaHgp
BVBYAP ApTém
MNPOXXOK JleoHnp,
30PVIH KoHCTaHTWH
NNBYULLNH Mapk
HOBWKOB ApTém
BOPKOBCKUW Tumyp
LLAXOB I'puropwuii

3annbiB 18 n3 21

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

XXAPOB AHgpeii
ENMNCTPATOB Wnbsa
OCMAHOB PycnaH
BE3BOPO/bKO Bagum
JEPBACOB OmuTtpuii
UYAHOBELWU, AaHuun
YNUUH ApTem
TAPACOB faHunn
CABEJIbEB Makcum
FOJINKOB faxunn

3annbiB 19 n3 21

o

© oOo~NOULbhWwWwNPE

MAKAPEBWY Bnagncnas
YEPHbILWEBWY Martseii
MBAHOB Huknta
LLIAKY/IA Bagum
CAMOJYPOB Hukuta
BOAKWH Knpunn
PALLIEMOB Huknta
MPUXOAbKO AaHun
BOPOHOB Mapk
PbI/TOB AHgpeii

3annbie 20 13 21

© oo ~NOO O~ WNPFO

CYPOB Bacunnii
BEOPALLKO Bukrtop
PbIIbKO Anekceli
LUEB/TAKOB EBreHuii
CEPTEEB VBaH
KPAMMBWH Bnagncnas
NTNTBMHOB Kupunn
CTPAXOB Cepreli
BABVH CaBsBa
MWNOBAHOB Pobept

HCKWE COPEBHOBAHWA NO NIABAHWID

& e 201

OncTtaHuma 33, Manbumki, 100m BosbHbIA CTUMb
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2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
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2005
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2005
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I
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26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

MAD WAVE swimming cl CI16
CLUOP BBC, BopoHex

CLU r.BaHTEEBKA

Canexapg

Canexapg

MBYC CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe
Kaleviujumiskool TannnH

CLUOP "HOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa
CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lNeTepbpyr
CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CIN6

LM C.KomapoBoit Mocksa

LICKA Mocksa

Teepb

OHOCL "AxnTapb" MnHCK

LUM YemnuoH Tyna

MBY A0 AHOCLU Ne4 Poctos-Ha-[oHy
CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBsbl" Mocksa
CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha CI16

CLUOP Ne23 Mocksa

CLU r.BaHTEEBKA

LIOP, BpecTt

BY CLU Ne62 Mocksa

TocHO

LN My CHAMPS Ka3zaHb

CLLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa
BY CLU Ne62 Mockea

OHOCLL Nel0O VMeaHOBO

CLUOP "9Heprusa" KpacHoapck
LUM YemnuoH Tyna

CLU Ne70 "MonHus" Mocksa

LUM YemnuoH Tyna

CLUOP Meteproch CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
OHOCL "AnTapb" MUHCK

MAY [0 AHOCL SHrensc

CLUOP no BBC "3kpaH" CI16

CLUOP Mpumopckuin CaHkT-MeTepbyp
OHOCLL NelO VeaHoBO

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBb!l" Mocksa
CLUOP Ne3 NMeTpo3aBoAcK

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBb!l" Mocksa

I ——
Cne 1:00.00
BPX 1:00.00
MO 59.20
AHAO 59.00
AHAO 59.00
MO 59.00
EST 59.11
MOC 1:00.00
Chne 1:00.00
Chne 1:00.00
MOC 59.00
MOC 58.80
TBP 58.65
BLR 58.50
YN 58.50
P-N 58.50
MOC 58.50
Crb 58.80
MOC 59.00
MO 59.00
BLR 58.00
MOC 58.00
NEH 57.40
TATP 57.00
MOC 57.00
MOC 57.00
MBH 57.10
KPCH 57.40
YN 58.00
MOC 58.10
TYN 57.00
Cne 56.85
BLR 56.50
CPT 55.90
Cne 55.62
Chnb 55.80
VBH 56.00
MOC 56.80
KAP 57.00
MOC 57.00

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 MeTpoB
r.CaHkT-MeTepbypr, 26-27 aHeaps 2019r.

swim4you.ru

CucTema 3NEKTPOHHON perncTpaLmy BpeMeHn

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Saint-Petersburg

27.01.2019 18:42 - CtpaHuua 5
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AnctaHuyus 33, Masbumku, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

26-27 AAHBAPA 2019
CAHKT-NETEPBYPI

3annbiB 21 n3 21

0 CKOPOMHOB AHTOH 2005 kmc Tsepb TBP 55.00
1 KNCNOB AnekcaHap 2005 1 CnapTtak Bonrorpag BN 54.90
2 YECAKOB Martseli 2005 | CLLUOP "KOHoCTb MockBbI" MockBa MOC 54.50
3 UMAHAKOB Bnagucnas 2005 | [HOCLU-16 Bonrorpag, B 54.00
4 BNACOB Makcum 2005 | CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lMNeTepbpyr Cnb 53.80
5 TMIMAJIOB leopruii 2005 | CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-MNeTepbpyr Cne 53.90
6 KAJIABVH CtenaH 2005 kmc CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" Mockea MOC 54.30
7 TO®PMAH Makcum 2005 | ®un3KynoT PocToB-Ha-[oHy P-4 54.50
8 OUJTIATKUMH CeméH 2005 | CAOLWOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CI6 Crnb 55.00
9 C/IYY ApceHuii 2005 | CLU "KocuHo" Mocksa MOC 55.00
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